
SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

SCHEDULES OF QUANTITIES

55

LOCATION LT/RT

(FOOT)

GUARDRAIL SCHEDULE

TOTALS 2,210

(EACH)(EACH)(EACH)(FOOT)

FAP ROUTE 315 (IL 336)

1243+40 TO 1247+82

1244+98 TO 1248+51

1288+51 TO 1289+01

1289+01 TO 1293+26

1292+54 TO 1297+15

1293+26 TO 1293+50

1297+00 TO 1297+24

1297+24 TO 1297+74

1316+27 TO 1320+15

1317+08 TO 1320+99

1331+10 TO 1332+85

(STATION TO STATION)

 

LT

LT

RT

RT

LT

RT

RT

RT

LT

LT

LT

 

 

 

 

425

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

 

 

1

1

 

442

353

 

 

461

 

 

 

388

391

175

 

 

 

 

6

 

 

 

1

 

 

 

 

1

STEEL PLATE

BEAM GUARD

RAIL, TYPE A

GUARD
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TYPE 1,
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(TANGENT)

TYPE 6

TERMINAL
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MARKER

TYPE A
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STATION LT/RTSTATIONTO

TOTALS 1,4161,416

(EACH)(FOOT)

63801000

 

CONCRETE

GLARE

SCREEN

XX004340

 

CONC MEDIAN

BARRIER

BASE, TY F

70400100

 

TEMPORARY

CONCRETE

BARRIER

1238+25.00

1238+50.00

1248+25.00

1286+92.00

1286+92.00

1297+00.00

1299+34.00

1301+08.00

1301+25.00
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CONC MEDIAN
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TY F
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(FOOT) (FOOT) (EACH) (FOOT)

Z0030030

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

(FULLY REDIRECTIVE, 

NARROW),

TEST LEVEL 3

Z0030250

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TEMPORARY

(NON-REDIRECTIVE),

TEST LEVEL 3

CONCRETE BARRIER SCHEDULE

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
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